Provincia
Frosinone
Latina
Rieti
Roma
Viterbo
Lazio
Italia

Premio RC Apr 19 — Gen

auto medio
ad aprile 2019
€476,76
€ 652,10
€ 520,28
€ 552,40
€ 459,85
€551,81
€ 545,86

Variazione
19

-1,80%
-4,60%
-4,20%
-3,50%
-3,60%
-3,60%
-2,10%

Foglio1

Differenza
rispetto alla
media
regionale
(aprile 2019)
-14,00%
18,00%
-6,00%
0,10%
-17,00%
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